Site Navigation		
Site Navigation Home (https://www.kelleyinvestments.com/)		
Home (https://www.kelleyinvestments.com/)		
Home (https://www.kelleyinvestments.com/) Services (https://www.kelleyinvestments.com/services/)		

Mailing Address

2175 El Amigo Road Del Mar, CA 92014

Meeting Address

12636 High Bluff Drive Suite 400 San Diego, CA 92130

Get Directions (https://goo.gl/maps/R6HSh3bDPbkieNiC7)

Call or Email Us

858-350-1010 (tel:858-350-1010)

craig@kelleyinvestments.com (mailto:craig@kelleyinvestments.com)

Video Conference Portal (https://appear.in/kelleyinvestments)

©2019 Kelley Investments | Site by: RYNO

Legal Disclaimer: Past performance is no guarantee of future results, and there is no guarantee that Kelley Investments' investment decisions or recommendations will be profitable. Wherever there is the potential for profit, there is also the possibility of loss. Craig P. Kelley offers investment advisory services through Kelley Investments, a Registered Investment Advisor, and offers securities through Ceros Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC/NFA. Kelley Investments is not affiliated with Ceros Financial Services. This information does not constitute an offer to sell or solicitation of an offer to invest with Kelley Investments in any jurisdiction in which such an offer, solicitation, or investment would be unlawful under the securities laws of such jurisdiction. An investor should consider their investment objectives carefully before investing. An investor can obtain a copy of Kelley Investments Form ADV or Privacy Policy by calling 858.350.1010, and should read them carefully before investing.

